Zuchtverein
Haag
Mank
Amstetten
St. Peter
Scheibbs
Kirchberg/Pielach
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Hainfeld
Gaming

Vollabschliisse je Zuchtverein 2014

Rasse: Braunvieh

Anzahl Alter Melktg. Milch

66
127
358
465
228

20
696
140

81

5,4
4,3
4,5
4,7
4,6
5,7
4,9
5,3
5,1

302
300
301
302
303
301
302
303
301

8653
7766
7658
7732
7543
7640
7085
7060
6833

ZVB NOE Genetik

F %
4,04
4,27
4,34
4,21
4,27
3,85
4,17
4,00
4,13

FKg Ei%

349,5
331,6
332,3
325,2
322,3
2944
295,8
282,2
282,5

3,53
3,57
3,52
3,49
3,48
3,26
3,44
3,44
3,34

Ei Kg F+EKg
305,5 655,0
277,2 608,8
2699 602,2
270,1 595,3
262,6 5849
248,7 543,1
2434 539,2
243,1 525,33
228,0 510,5



